
2015 CYPRUS GRAND PRIX

LARNAKA SHOOTING CLUB
LARNAKA - CYPRUS

1 245 23 25 24 25 24SHOMIN, Valeriy RUSM 121 15 15+15

2 246 25 25 23 24 24SKOROBOGATOV, Aleksei RUSM 121 15 15+14

3 322 23 25 25 24 25NILSSON, Stefan SWEM 122 14 15

4 36 25 25 25 25 25ACHILLEOS, George CYPM 125 14 12

5 234 24 25 25 24 23ASTAKHOV, Anton RUSM 121 12

6 206 23 23 25 25 24UNDSETH, Ole NORM 120+12 12

7 142 25 24 24 23 24WARLOW, Rory GBRM 120+11

8 28 25 23 25 24 23KAZAKOS, George CYPM 120+5

9 248 22 24 25 23 25TEPLYY NIKOLAY, Nikolay RUSM 119

10 119 23 25 23 23 25DELAUNAY, Eric FRAM 119

11 95 23 24 24 24 24HANSEN, Jesper DENM 119

12 87 24 23 25 23 24NOVOTA, Jakub CZEM 119

13 238 23 24 24 25 23FEDOROV, Anatoly RUSM 119

14 121 25 24 23 24 23PETIT, Emmanuel FRAM 119

15 171 24 23 25 25 22SAKELLAROPOULOS, GREM 119

16 348 24 22 24 24 24IPATOV, Heorhiy UKRM 118

17 202 24 22 24 24 24JENSEN, Tom NORM 118

18 239 23 25 22 24 24GARANIN, Andrey RUSM 118

19 235 24 24 22 25 23BONDAR, Alexander RUSM 118

20 3 24 23 24 24 23ADAMS, Paul AUSM 118

21 140 24 24 24 23 23BIRD, Jeremy GBRM 118

22 122 23 22 24 23 25POUMAILLOU, Edouard FRAM 117

23 249 23 24 23 22 25ZEMLIN, Alexander RUSM 117

24 98 23 23 24 24 23MEHELBA, Azmy EGYM 117

25 321 25 22 24 23 23MOBERG, Edvin SWEM 117

26 26 23 23 25 24 22CONSTANTINOU, Demetris CYPM 117

27 323 24 25 24 23 21SVENSSON, Marcus SWEM 117

28 200 25 25 23 23 21HANSEN, Frank NORM 117

29 237 23 23 24 22 24DONSKIKH, Danil RUSM 116
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30 38 23 21 24 25 23CHAPESHIS, Tasos CYPM 116

31 37 23 23 24 23 23ANDREOU, Antonis CYPM 116

32 173 21 25 25 22 23XENAKIS, Nicolaos-Jason GREM 116

33 32 21 21 24 24 25MILAS, Sevos CYPM 115

34 345 24 22 22 23 24DEBCHYNSKYI, Oleksandr UKRM 115

35 39 20 24 23 25 23CHASIKOS, Andreas CYPM 115

36 139 22 23 24 23 23BAUGHAN, Stanley GBRM 115

37 320 22 23 24 22 23BJORNESUND, Andreas SWEM 114

38 236 23 22 24 22 23CHERKASOV, Vladimir RUSM 114

39 141 23 24 22 23 22GILLIGAN, Michael GBRM 114

40 172 25 22 23 23 21SALAVANTAKIS, Georgios GREM 114

41 31 24 24 23 24 19MICHAELIDES, Menelaos CYPM 114

42 201 24 20 22 23 24HEGGERTVEIT, Geir NO2M 113

43 144 25 23 22 20 23LIEWELLIN, Ben GBRM 113

44 242 21 23 23 24 22KONEV, Evgeniy RUSM 113

45 210 23 24 23 21 22WERYS, Jakub POLM 113

46 35 23 24 25 21 20VAKI, Nicos CYPM 113

47 34 24 23 21 21 23PERICLEOUS, Constantinos CYPM 112

48 243 24 21 22 23 22PILSHCHIKOV, Nikolay RUSM 112

49 367 25 19 21 23 23KOBZEV, Alexey RUSM 111

50 346 23 22 24 20 22HRYBOUSKY, Rostyslav UKRM 111

51 207 22 21 21 22 24GUSLAND, Ole Henrik NO2M 110

52 218 22 22 22 22 22TOMAN, Ioan ROUM 110

53 15 22 20 22 21 24POPOV, Georgi BULM 109

54 27 21 21 23 21 23ELLINAS, Antonis CYPM 109

55 205 23 20 21 23 22MYHREHAGEN, Vidar NO2M 109

56 166 21 20 22 22 22BULHEIM, Ralf GERM 107

57 204 20 23 21 21 22MARTINSEN, Are Severin NO1M 107

58 25 22 22 21 20 22ATHANASIOU, Fotis CYPM 107

59 30 20 23 20 23 21MERDIS, Christos CYPM 107

60 203 23 20 21 22 21JOHANNESSEN, Stian NO1M 107

61 241 20 20 23 20 23KHLOPENOV, Vladimir RUSM 106

62 326 21 21 23 20 21SAMMON, Richard AUSM 106
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63 257 20 24 21 21 19KUZNETSOV, Sergei RUSM 105

64 16 19 21 21 21 21ZAPRYANOV,  Zapryan BULM 103

65 350 20 22 22 18 21LAVRENIUK, Oleksandr UKRM 103

66 233 23 20 19 21 20ABUZAROV, Nikolay RUSM 103

67 349 19 22 24 18 20KOLESNYK, Peter UKRM 103

68 353 21 21 20 19 21VASHCHUK, Iurii UKRM 102

69 352 19 19 23 21 18TYSHCHENKO, Oleksandr UKRM 100

70 319 21 20 19 18 21JONSSON, Mikael SWEM 99

71 217 19 19 22 24 14FULOP, Alexandru-Attila ROUM 98

72 324 19 22 16 20 19VERLEMYR, Magnus SWEM 96

73 240 22 16 21 17 19ISTOMIN, Sergei RUSM 95

74 354 17 22 18 17 18ZAVORITKO, Jaroslav UKRM 92

75 40 15 20 16 17 18PANTELI, Evripides CYPM 86

76 24 16 17 18 18 17ANTONIADES, Charis CYPM 86

77 170 15 18 19 17 15PSILOPOULOS, Vasilis GREM 84

78 33 16 17 17 19 13MOURIDES, Alex CYPM 82

79 351 15 13 17 18 15SLIUSAREVSKYI, Oleksandr UKRM 78

80 29 17 20 0 0 0MENELAOU,  Charalambos CYPM 37
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2015 CYPRUS GRAND PRIX

LARNAKA SHOOTING CLUB
LARNAKA - CYPRUS

1 CYPRUS 68 70 72 75 71CYP 356

25 25 25 25 25ACHILLEOS, George CYP 125

23 21 24 25 23CHAPESHIS, Tasos CYP 116

20 24 23 25 23CHASIKOS, Andreas CYP 115

2 FRANCE 71 71 70 70 73FRA 355

23 25 23 23 25DELAUNAY, Eric FRA 119

25 24 23 24 23PETIT, Emmanuel FRA 119

23 22 24 23 25POUMAILLOU, Edouard FRA 117

3 NORWAY 72 70 72 72 69NOR 355

23 23 25 25 24UNDSETH, Ole NOR 120

24 22 24 24 24JENSEN, Tom NOR 118

25 25 23 23 21HANSEN, Frank NOR 117

4 SWEDEN 69 73 73 69 69SWE 353

23 25 25 24 25NILSSON, Stefan SWE 122

24 25 24 23 21SVENSSON, Marcus SWE 117

22 23 24 22 23BJORNESUND, Andreas SWE 114

5 RUSSIA 71 70 68 73 69RUS 351

23 25 24 25 24SHOMIN, Valeriy RUS 121

24 24 22 25 23BONDAR, Alexander RUS 118

24 21 22 23 22PILSHCHIKOV, Nikolay RUS 112

6 NORWAY 2 65 65 64 65 65NO1 324

22 22 22 22 22RONNING, Tobias NO1 110

23 20 21 22 21JOHANNESSEN, Stian NO1 107

20 23 21 21 22MARTINSEN, Are Severin NO1 107
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